860584457
Rev H, May 2020
Instruction Sheet
Distribution Module Panel (DM)
© 2016 CommScope, Inc.
All rights reserved
This product is covered by one or more U.S.

The panel consists of a rack mounted base unit, rear cable management hardware, and labels for port
numbering. Each panel mounts in a 19-inch (483mm) equipment rack with universal hole spacing.
Ordering information is listed below:
Material ID Part No. Description
760162800 UNP-6A-DM-1U-24 Uniprise Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6A, UTP, 1U, 24 port
760162818 UNP-6A-DM-2U-48 Uniprise Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6A, UTP, 2U, 48 port
760162826 UNPA-6A-DM -1U-24 Uniprise Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6A, UTP, 1U, 24 port
760162834 UNPA-6A-DM -2U-48 Uniprise Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6A, UTP, 2U, 48 port
760180000 CPP-5E-DM-1U-24 CommScope Distribution Module Panel, Cat 5E, UTP, 1U, 24 port
760180018 CPP-5E-DM-2U-48 CommScope Distribution Module Panel, Cat 5E, UTP, 2U, 48 port
760180026 CPPA-5E-DM-1U-24 CommScope Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 5E, UTP, 1U, 24 port
760180034 CPPA-5E-DM-2U-48 CommScope Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 5E, UTP, 2U, 48 port
760180042 UNP-6-DM-1U-24 Uniprise Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6, UTP, 1U, 24 port
760180059 UNP-6-DM-2U-48 Uniprise Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6, UTP, 2U, 48 port
760180067 UNPA-6-DM-1U-24 Uniprise Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6, UTP,  1U, 24 port
760180075 UNPA-6-DM-2U-48 Uniprise Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6, UTP,  2U, 48 port
760237022 CPPR-5E-DM-1U-24 CommScope Recessed Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 5E, UTP, 1U, 24 Port
760237023 CPPR-5E-DM-2U-48 CommScope Recessed Angled Distribution Module Panel, Cat 5E, UTP, 2U, 48 Port